CMS460-D_D00045_00_D_XXEN/06.2014
LINETRAXX® CMS460-D
Multi-channel AC, pulsed DC sensitive load current evaluator
for AC systems (TN, TT and IT systems)
2 CMS460-D_D00045_00_D_XXEN/06.2014
LINETRAXX® CMS460-D
LINETRAXX® CMS460-D
Device features

1) Absolut values
Ordering information
Type designation Art. No.
XM460 mounting frame, 144 x 82 mm B 990 995
Accessories
Suitable system components
Type designation Version Type Art. No.
RS-485 repeater
Bus repeater DI-1DL B 9501 2047
Supplied by the USB port, no additional
power supply required
DI-2USB B 9501 2045
Power supply unit for DI-1 or DI-2 AN471 B 924 189
Protocol converters
BMS bus – TCP IP via Ethernet COM460IP B 9506 1010
BMS bus – Modbus/RTU FTC470XMB B 9506 1002
BMS bus – PROFIBUS DP FTC470XDP B 9506 1000
Alarm indicator and test combination
– MK800A-111) B 9510 0102
– MK800A-121) B 9510 0103
1) Other versions on request
Measuring current transformer
Flexible measuring current transformers (pulsed current sensitive)Pulsed current sensitive measuring current transformer
Type of
construction
Inside diameter/mm Type Art. No.
circular
20 W20 B 9808 0003
35 W35 B 9808 0010
60 W60 B 9808 0018
120 W120 B 9808 0028
210 W210 B 9808 0034
rectangular
70 x 175 WR70x175 B 9808 0609
115 x 305 WR115x305 B 9808 0610
split-core
20 x 30 WS20x30 B 9808 0601
50 x 80 WS50x80 B 9808 0603
80 x 80 WS80x80 B 9808 0605
80 x 120 WS80x120 B 9808 0606
80 x 160 WS80x160 B 9808 0608
Other measuring current transformer types on request
Inside diameter/mm Type Art. No.
170
WF170-1 B 7808 0201
WF170-2 B 7808 0202
250
WF250-1 B 7808 0203
WF250-2 B 7808 0204
500
WF500-1 B 7808 0205
WF500-2 B 7808 0206
800
WF800-1 B 7808 0207
WF800-2 B 7808 0208
1200
WF1200-1 B 7808 0209
WF1200-2 B 7808 0210
1800
WF1800-1 B 7808 0221
WF1800-2 B 7808 0222
WF… series measuring current transformers consist of one flexible
W…F series measuring current transformer and one RCC420 signal
converter.
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.	Box	1161	•	35301	Gruenberg	•	Germany
Londorfer	Strasse	65	•	35305	Gruenberg	•	Germany
Tel.:	+49	6401	807-0	•	Fax:	+49	6401	807-259